
DESSERT

Fromage Blanc Cream Cremeux
with Pistachio Ice Cream and Strawberry Sauce
フロマージュブランのクレムー ピスタチオアイスと春の香り

Assorted Ice Cream
アイスクリームの盛り合わせ

2,050

1,650

A LA CARTE

All prices include consumption tax and service charge. 
表記料金には消費税・サービス料を含みます。

DINNER MENU

STARTER

Caesar Salad
シーザーサラダ

Smoked Salmon
スモークサーモン

Spanish Mackerel Mi Cuit
and Mustard Marinade Rape Blossoms
鰆のミ･キュイと菜花のマスタードマリネ 陽春のイメージ

1,650

2,750

2,750

SOUP

Seasonal Soup
季節のスープ

1,550

GRILL

Grilled Today's Fish（120g）
本日のお魚のグリル

Grilled Domestic Pork（240g）
国産豚のグリル

Grilled Domestic Chicken Thigh（240g） 
国産鶏もものグリル

Grilled American Beef Sirloin
アメリカ産ビーフサーロイングリル

Grilled Kuroge-Wagyu Beef Fillet
黒毛和牛フィレ肉のグリル

Grilled Kumano Beef Sirloin
熊野牛サーロイングリル

4,150

5,150

3,150

4,150

8,000

9,800


