A LA CARTE

STARTER

Caesar Salad シーザーサラダ	1,650
Smoked Salmon スモークサーモン	2,750
Spanish Mackerel Mi Cuit and Mustard Marinade Rape Blossoms 鰆のミ・キュイと菜花のマスタードマリネ 陽春のイメージ	2,750

SOUP

Seasonal Soup	1,550
季節のマープ	

GRILL

Grilled Today's Fish(120g) 本日のお魚のグリル	4,150
Grilled Domestic Pork(240g) 国産豚のグリル	5,150
Grilled Domestic Chicken Thigh (240g) 国産鶏もものグリル	3,150
Grilled American Beef Sirloin アメリカ産ビーフサーロイングリル	4,150
Grilled Kuroge-Wagyu Beef Fillet 黒毛和牛フィレ肉のグリル	8,000
Grilled Kumano Beef Sirloin 能野牛サーロイングリル	9,800

DESSERT

Fromage Blanc Cream Cremeux with Pistachio Ice Cream and Strawberry Sauce フロマージュブランのクレムー ピスタチオアイスと春の香り	2,050
Assorted Ice Cream アイスクリームの盛り合わせ	1 650